
Steven Sviggum 
Speaker of .the House 

District 288 
Dodge, Goodhue, Olmsted 
Steele and Waseca Counties 

MEMO Er 4: b: + R 
From: Speaker's Office 

Cyndee Fields, Leadership Legislative Assistant, 296-5408 
RE: State Office Building Room Schedule 

March 29, 2004 to April 4, 2004 

DATE 

Monday 
April sh 

Tuesday 
April ffh 

Wednesday 
April 7'h 

Thursday 
April B'h 

COMMITTEE/GROUP 

Metro Transit Board 
Association of MN Counties 
League of Conservation Voters 
Page Orientation 
Revisors 
Housing MN 

MN Historical Society 
Pat Murphy 
Somali Leadership 
Taxes 
AA 
Revisers 
Aviation Committee 
Rep. Slawik 

Fellowship Meeting 
North Metro Mayors 
Ways & Means 
Debra Sauke 

~aronHall 
Secretary of State 

Rep. Sykora 
Taxes 
Ways & Means 
Revisers 
Rep. Meslow 
MN State College Assoc. 
Midwest Chaplin 
School Choice Coalition 
Rep. Hoppe 

ROOM 

118 
118 
181 
5 
300N 
SOOS 

118 
118 
181 
200 
300N 
300N 
SOON 
300S 

300N 
300N 
200 
118 
181 
181 

400S 
200 
200 
546 
300N 
346 
118 
300S 
SOON 

Minnesota 
House of 
Representatives 

TIME 

11am-12pm 
12pm-1pm 
10am-11am 
8:30pm - 1 0am 
9:30am - 11 am 
11 :30am - 12:30pm 

1 0am - 1 :45pm 
2:30pm - 4:30pm 
11am-12pm 
Allday 
12pm-1pm 
10am-12pm 
8am-11am 
5pm-7pm 

7am-8am 
4:30pm - 6:30pm 
All day 
1pm--2pm 
9:30am - 10:30am 
2pm-5:30pm 

7:30am - 8:15am 
10:15am-12pm 
All day 
1pm- 3pm 
10am-2pm 
3pm-4pm 
9:30am - 12:30pm 
9:30am - 11 :30am 
11am-12pm 


