Steven Sviggum Speaker of the House

District 28B Dodge, Goodhue, Olmsted Steele and Waseca Counties

Minnesota House of Representatives

Exhibit B

MEMO

From: Speaker's Office

Cyndee Fields, Leadership Legislative Assistant, 296-5408

State Office Building Room Schedule March 29, 2004 to April 4, 2004 RE:

DATE	COMMITTEE/GROUP	ROOM	TIME
Monday <i>April 5th</i>	Metro Transit Board Association of MN Counties League of Conservation Voters Page Orientation Revisors Housing MN	118 118 181 5 300N 500S	11am – 12pm 12pm – 1pm 10am – 11am 8:30pm – 10am 9:30am – 11am 11:30am – 12:30pm
Tuesday April 6 th	MN Historical Society Pat Murphy Somali Leadership Taxes AA Revisors Aviation Committee Rep. Slawik	118 118 181 200 300N 300N 500N 3 00S	10am – 1:45pm 2:30pm – 4:30pm 11am – 12pm All day 12pm – 1pm 10am – 12pm 8am – 11am 5pm – 7pm
Wednesday			
April 7 th	Fellowship Meeting North Metro Mayors Ways & Means Debra Sauke Aaron Hall Secretary of State	300N 300N 200 118 181 181	7am – 8am 4:30pm – 6:30pm All day 1pm – 2pm 9:30am – 10:30am 2pm – 5:30pm
Thursday			
April 8 th	Rep. Sykora Taxes Ways & Means Revisors Rep. Meslow MN State College Assoc. Midwest Chaplin School Choice Coalition Rep. Hoppe	400\$ 200 200 546 300N 346 118 300S 500N	7:30am - 8:15am 10:15am - 12pm All day 1pm - 3pm 10am - 2pm 3pm - 4pm 9:30am - 12:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 11am - 12pm